
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

94

03

84

21

52

13

10

08

17

49

81

45

2

99

Name

Kevin Woods

Loren Beggs

Jesse Menczer

David Donner

Robert Todd

JaSON Godfrey

John Lennon

John Scarlett

Lorenzo Trefethen

Alessandro Chiocchetti

Jim Slavik

Tom Haacker

Michael Zuieback

John Trefethen

Class

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

A-Platinum

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

14

14

13

Diff

0.933

1.129

11.309

20.946

36.037

50.095

1:31.207

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

36:14.911

36:15.844

36:16.040

36:26.220

36:35.857

36:50.948

37:05.006

37:46.118

36:56.123

36:39.216

36:56.129

36:46.374

Best Tm

1:55.211

1:54.707

1:59.128

1:57.716

1:57.490

2:01.543

2:02.464

2:02.199

2:06.446

2:07.711

2:14.638

2:22.695

Make - Model

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

997 GT3 Cup

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2014 3:51:57 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

0.933

Avg. Speed

59.589

Best Lap Tm

1:54.707

Best Speed

70.615

Best Lap by

03 - Loren Beggs

NASA GL Mid-Ohio Pro Course

GT3 Cup

GT3 Cup Race - Sun

Race started at 15:13:29

Mid-Ohio Pro Course 2.250 Miles

6/8/2014 03:10 PM


